
SITECH TERRITORY
Civil Engineering and Construction Division

SITECH-OREGON

www.SITECHoregon.com

21505 Bents Court NE
Aurora, OR 97002
1-888-4-A-LASER
(503) 280-1505

CORPORATE
Marie Naas, Operations Supervisor 
(510) 775-5991, MNaas@sitechnorcal.com 

Eric Arritola, Sales Manager-Earthmoving Technology 
(503) 949-6152, ENArritola@sitechoregon.com

Daniel DeSimone, SITECH Service Manager 
(530) 513-9930, DDeSimone@sitechnorcal.com 

CIVIL ENGINEERING &  
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES
Randy Stuart, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology 
Southern WA & Eastern OR 
(503) 504-6609, RRStuart@sitechnorcal.com

Mike Mayer, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology 
Southern OR 
(971) 645-7019, MGMayer@sitechoregon.com

Cody Ciabattari, Construction Laser & Supply Sales 
(503) 351-9811 
CCiabattari@sitechoregon.com

PRODUCT SUPPORT 
John Kienlen, Senior Field Technician 
(971) 284-7290, JJKienlen@sitechoregon.com

Mike Stubb, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(503) 314-4157, MDStubb@sitechoregon.com

Ryan Housley, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(510) 342-4522, RDHousley@sitechnorcal.com

Mike Carroll, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(971) 715-8931, LMCarroll@sitechoregon.com 

Mike Graves, Service Operations Supervisor 
(503) 729-4681, MLGraves@sitechoregon.com

Darren Sheets, Lead Service Bench Technician 
(503) 956-9317, DFSheets@sitechoregon.com

Preston Dunn, Service Bench Technician 
(503) 717-2749, PADunn@sitechoregon.com

OFFICE & SUPPORT STAFF
Anthony Reid, Inventory Control Coordinator 
(503) 505-1079, ADReid@sitechoregon.com

Delton Searles, Training & Support Engineer 
(971) 271-0354, DRSearles@sitechoregon.com 

Joshua Decker, Sales Coordinator 
(503) 779-7326, JEDecker@sitechoregon.com

Jasmine Snider, Customer Service Representative 
(503) 200-9204, JSnider@sitechoregon.com

Tammy McPherson, Marketing Coordinator 
(503) 504-0436, TLMcpherson@sitechoregon.com

SITECH-NORCAL

www.SITECHnorcal.com

833 Montague Ave.
San Leandro, CA 94577
1-888-4-A-LASER
(510) 670-2800

407 South Tehama St., Suite B
Willows, CA 95988
1-888-4-A-LASER
(530) 513-2551

CORPORATE
Marie Naas, Operations Supervisor 
(510) 775-5991, MNaas@sitechnorcal.com 

Eric Arritola, Sales Manager-Earthmoving Technology 
(503) 949-6152, ENArritola@sitechoregon.com

Daniel DeSimone, SITECH Service Manager 
(530) 513-9930, DDeSimone@sitechnorcal.com 

CIVIL ENGINEERING &  
CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES
Tom King, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology 
Heavy Civil/Construction, Bay Area CA 
(510) 292-6742, TMKing@sitechnorcal.com

Chris Mata, Sales Engineer-Earthmoving Technology 
Heavy Civil/Construction, Northern CA 
(510) 919-0165, CMata@sitechnorcal.com

Jim Castellanos, Construction Laser & Supply Sales 
Construction Laser & Supply Sales - All CA 
(510) 909-7698, JCastellanos@sitechnorcal.com 

Austin Moore, Construction Laser & Supply Sales 
Construction Laser & Supply Sales - All CA 
(510) 227-0144, ACMoore@sitechnorcal.com

PRODUCT SUPPORT 
Luis Sanchez, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(510) 631-2868, LESanchez@sitechnorcal.com

Joel Garcia, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(510) 508-15451, JEGarcia@sitechnorcal.com

Victor Landeros, Field Service Technician-CEC 
(510) 295-8713, VALanderos@sitechnorcal.com

Cuong Ly, Service Bench Technician 
(510) 618-2522, CLy@sitechnorcal.com

Andre Sam, Service Bench Technician 
(510) 670-2800, AMSam@sitechnorcal.com

OFFICE & SUPPORT STAFF
Cynthia Lopez, Service Clerk 
(510) 670-2800, CQLopez@SITECHnorcal.com

Hector Vazquez, Inventory Clerk 
(510) 846-6061, HAVazquez@sitechnorcal.com

Tammy McPherson, Marketing Coordinator 
(503) 504-0436, TLMcpherson@sitechoregon.com
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